
5K Run/Walk Overall Results

1 873 Jeremy Cater-Hook M 1: M 29 1: M2030 Brattleboro VT 20:50.11 20:34.16 6:38
2 880 Jack May M 2: M 55 1: M5160 Guilford VT 20:48.66 20:48.18 6:43
3 904 Wyatt Maran M 3: M 16 1: M1519 21:03.00 21:03.00 6:47
4 903 Beckett Maran M 4: M 16 2: M1519 21:31.85 21:30.81 6:56
5 878 Lucas Yunga Korn M 5: M 15 3: M1519 Brattleboro VT 22:10.00 22:10.00 7:09
6 890 Seamus Bald M 6: M 15 4: M1519 Brattleboro VT 22:16.89 22:16.89 7:11
7 881 Melissa Nestel F 1: F 49 1: F4150 Putney VT 23:17.47 23:16.92 7:31
8 877 Asha Yunga Korn M 7: M 12 1: M1014 Brattleboro VT 24:23.84 24:20.28 7:51
9 825 Adam Grimes M 8: M 30 2: M2030 Brattleboro VT 24:32.23 24:21.11 7:51
10 918 Hayde;n Robinson M 9: M 15 5: M1519 24:23.39 24:21.68 7:52
11 830 Jack Schibley M 10: M 12 2: M1014 Brattleboro VT 25:03.47 24:46.54 8:00
12 861 William Lin M 11: M 16 6: M1519 Brattleboro VT 24:57.24 24:57.24 8:03
13 879 Melissa Stewart F 2: F 50 2: F4150 Guilford VT 25:02.12 25:01.37 8:04
14 902 Claudia Sherman F 3: F 23 1: F2030 Putney VT 25:12.50 25:11.36 8:08
15 907 Pete Swim M 12: M 53 2: M5160 Brattleboro VT 25:19.58 25:16.91 8:09
16 856 Lila Thorne F 4: F 36 1: F3140 Brattleboro VT 25:51.74 25:36.96 8:16
17 801 Troy Grant M 13: M 35 1: M3140 Brattleboro VT 25:45.23 25:38.95 8:16
18 853 Ethan Braden M 14: M 15 7: M1519 Brattleboro VT 25:45.91 25:45.91 8:19
19 780 Stefan Amidon M 15: M 40 2: M3140 Brattleboro VT 25:51.79 25:47.86 8:19
20 865 Sorrel Sharma M 16: M 11 3: M1014 Guilford VT 26:29.18 26:25.62 8:31
21 774 SÃ¸ren Wandahl-Andersen M 17: M 11 4: M1014 Brattleboro VT 26:28.08 26:28.08 8:32
22 912 Mayan Coleman F 5: F 15 1: F1519 Brattleboro VT 27:20.74 27:16.84 8:48
23 766 Meghan Dillingham F 6: F 40 2: F3140 Brattleboro VT 27:50.51 27:47.46 8:58
24 809 Jack Jamison M 18: M 8 1: M0109 Brattleboro VT 27:51.94 27:49.50 8:59
25 794 Emmett Sell-Knapp M 19: M 11 5: M1014 Brattleboro VT 27:51.89 27:51.89 8:59
26 858 Alexander Billings M 20: M 42 1: M4150 Brattleboro VT 28:07.88 28:00.08 9:02
27 857 Myles Billings M 21: M 10 6: M1014 Brattleboro VT 28:03.58 28:03.16 9:03
28 901 Suzy McGinnis F 7: F 28 2: F2030 29:09.72 28:51.90 9:19
29 906 Michae Devaney M 22: M 29 3: M2030 29:10.80 28:52.66 9:19
30 926 Colin Anderson M 23: M 99 1: M6199 29:00.98 29:00.38 9:21
31 872 Nevada Powers F 8: F 25 3: F2030 Brattleboro VT 29:27.83 29:11.85 9:25
32 845 Erin Rodgers F 9: F 41 3: F4150 Brattleboro VT 29:22.56 29:14.72 9:26
33 772 Simon Weaver M 24: M 11 7: M1014 Brattleboro VT 29:25.70 29:24.10 9:29
34 910 Laura Joyce F 10: F 43 4: F4150 Ellington CT 29:35.24 29:32.87 9:32
35 911 Gwen Trumbull 49 Brattleboro VT 30:37.16 30:31.90 9:51
36 791 Dylan Bouchard M 25: M 14 8: M1014 Brattleboro VT 30:54.74 30:47.85 9:56
37 771 Thomas Kaufmann M 26: M 38 3: M3140 Brattleboro VT 31:18.00 31:00.80 10:00
38 921 Rebecca Mayer F 11: F 44 5: F4150 31:09.83 31:02.69 10:01
39 905 Emma Zuccarelli F 12: F 22 4: F2030 Putney VT 31:59.21 31:58.05 10:19
40 867 Jivika Aanjna F 13: F 17 2: F1519 Guilford VT 32:30.55 32:26.19 10:28
41 866 Amit Sharma M 27: M 48 2: M4150 Guilford VT 32:32.00 32:27.57 10:28
42 759 Shailer Carruth F 14: F 34 3: F3140 Brattleboro VT 32:39.25 32:30.33 10:29
43 933 Rosalie Schneski F 15: F 14 1: F1014 32:36.21 32:32.07 10:30
44 931 Tyler Tyler M 28: M 13 9: M1014 32:38.07 32:33.25 10:30
45 851 Imogene Martinez F 16: F 12 2: F1014 Brattleboro VT 33:08.88 33:06.25 10:41
46 862 Lester Humphreys M 29: M 63 2: M6199 Brattleboro VT 33:15.19 33:06.41 10:41
47 820 Victoria Woods F 17: F 46 6: F4150 Guilford VT 33:50.58 33:42.12 10:52
48 769 Abigail Bucossi F 18: F 28 5: F2030 vernon VT 34:05.55 33:47.39 10:54
49 900 Seth Geeslin M 30: M 73 3: M6199 West Halifax 34:23.82 34:16.53 11:03
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50 874 John Jamison M 31: M 43 3: M4150 Guilford VT 34:34.40 34:23.15 11:06
51 869 Nicholas Libardoni M 32: M 8 2: M0109 Brattleboro VT 34:33.18 34:27.31 11:07
52 863 Thayer Tomlinson F 19: F 49 7: F4150 Guilford VT 35:15.88 35:11.09 11:21
53 814 Timothy Wessel M 33: M 57 3: M5160 Brattleboro VT 35:31.58 35:15.01 11:22
54 842 Jonathan Sessions M 34: M 42 4: M4150 Brattleboro VT 35:53.36 35:34.34 11:28
55 841 Wylie Sessions M 35: M 9 3: M0109 Brattleboro VT 35:35.54 35:35.54 11:29
56 778 Timo Damm M 36: M 8 4: M0109 Brattleboro VT 35:36.17 35:36.17 11:29
57 843 Laureen Reavey F 20: F 44 8: F4150 Brattleboro VT 35:42.39 35:39.56 11:30
58 812 Owen Harwood M 37: M 8 5: M0109 Brattleboro VT 35:47.84 35:47.84 11:33
59 859 Maple Billings F 21: F 7 1: F0109 Brattleboro VT 35:56.35 35:48.05 11:33
60 860 Lucy Billings F 22: F 42 9: F4150 Brattleboro VT 36:03.96 35:55.73 11:35
61 827 Victoria Douglas F 23: F 12 3: F1014 Brattleboro VT 36:02.65 35:57.44 11:36
62 764 Cindy Bishop F 24: F 66 1: F6199 Merritt Island FL 36:12.04 36:08.04 11:39
63 819 Jaelynn Gonzalez F 25: F 12 4: F1014 Brattleboro VT 36:21.81 36:21.81 11:44
64 899 Siobhan Hanley F 26: F 99 2: F6199 Brattleboro VT 36:41.34 36:36.80 11:49
65 798 Michael Krikorian M 38: M 38 4: M3140 Brattleboro VT 37:02.70 36:45.10 11:51
66 868 Audrina Libardoni F 27: F 10 5: F1014 Brattleboro VT 37:21.56 37:18.97 12:02
67 808 Alison Bissonnette F 28: F 39 4: F3140 Brattleboro VT 37:44.63 37:35.12 12:07
68 913 Jennifer Marlow F 29: F 56 1: F5160 Brattleboro VT 38:06.01 37:45.91 12:11
69 932 Sam Schnesh M 39: M 49 5: M4150 38:17.37 38:01.91 12:16
70 818 Hannah Prentiss F 30: F 32 5: F3140 Ludlow VT 38:46.63 38:38.52 12:28
71 840 Thatcher Sessions M 40: M 9 6: M0109 Brattleboro VT 39:14.69 39:14.69 12:40
72 923 Ian Conroy M 41: M 12 10: M1014 40:01.33 40:01.33 12:55
73 834 Kyle Francis M 42: M 12 11: M1014 Brattleboro VT 40:02.29 40:02.29 12:55
74 934 Frances Quesnel F 31: F 38 6: F3140 40:12.69 40:02.72 12:55
75 832 Isabel Rosen F 32: F 11 6: F1014 Dummerston VT 40:16.53 40:14.77 12:59
76 795 Drew Slicer M 43: M 13 12: M1014 Brattleboro VT 40:17.83 40:15.68 12:59
77 775 Austen Wandahl-Andersen M 44: M 10 13: M1014 Brattleboro VT 40:16.46 40:16.46 13:00
78 893 Grayson Howe M 45: M 11 14: M1014 Brattleboro VT 40:27.11 40:27.11 13:03
79 908 Charlotte Ferreira F 33: F 8 2: F0109 Brattleboro VT 40:36.93 40:30.76 13:04
80 909 Michael Ferreira M 46: M 47 6: M4150 Brattleboro VT 40:37.10 40:30.90 13:04
81 779 Desmond Bode M 47: M 10 15: M1014 Brattleboro VT 40:36.23 40:36.23 13:06
82 817 Madelyn Kermenski F 34: F 11 7: F1014 Marlboro VT 40:47.80 40:41.23 13:07
83 816 Wayne Kermenski M 48: M 49 7: M4150 Marlboro VT 40:47.96 40:41.54 13:08
84 928 Travise Beemein M 49: M 31 5: M3140 41:08.26 40:50.37 13:10
85 927 Alexandra Chisolm F 35: F 38 7: F3140 41:07.56 40:51.49 13:11
86 888 Molly Beardslee F 36: F 7 3: F0109 Brattleboro VT 42:14.07 42:07.31 13:35
87 889 Eliza Beardslee F 37: F 47 10: F4150 42:16.18 42:09.12 13:36
88 914 Steven Marlow M 50: M 60 4: M5160 Brattleboro VT 42:32.21 42:11.94 13:37
89 882 Jay Huse M 51: M 54 5: M5160 Brattleboro VT 44:18.72 44:11.90 14:15
90 920 Henry Huse M 52: M 11 16: M1014 44:18.60 44:12.60 14:16
91 847 Larry Bierke M 53: M 47 8: M4150 Mount Horeb WI 45:01.95 44:42.30 14:25
92 930 Jason Gill M 54: M 55 6: M5160 45:12.58 45:01.10 14:31
93 854 Alice Braden F 38: F 12 8: F1014 Brattleboro VT 45:03.62 45:02.17 14:32
94 929 Xander Nuand Gill M 55: M 9 7: M0109 45:29.51 45:18.25 14:37
95 922 Zinnia Mayer F 39: F 9 4: F0109 45:29.38 45:22.00 14:38
96 935 Hunter Quesnel M 56: M 9 8: M0109 46:15.62 46:09.95 14:54
97 761 Jacari Mallory M 57: M 9 9: M0109 Brattleboro VT 46:17.48 46:11.39 14:54
98 871 Cadence Slayton F 40: F 11 9: F1014 Brattleboro VT 46:12.90 46:11.48 14:54
99 870 Cody Baldwin M 58: M 12 17: M1014 Brattleboro VT 46:13.51 46:12.65 14:54
100 919 Aaralyn Velez F 41: F 12 10: F1014 46:54.53 46:52.68 15:07
101 885 Adam Schoolcraft M 59: M 11 18: M1014 Brattleboro VT 46:55.95 46:55.95 15:08
102 839 Winslow Sessions F 42: F 11 11: F1014 Brattleboro VT 47:00.01 46:57.50 15:09
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103 773 Isabella Downs F 43: F 10 12: F1014 Brattleboro VT 46:59.72 46:57.75 15:09
104 826 June Berenguel F 44: F 10 13: F1014 Brattleboro VT 47:00.59 46:58.03 15:09
105 917 Aruna Duran F 45: F 11 14: F1014 Brattleboro VT 47:00.05 46:58.41 15:09
106 894 Cameron Schmitz M 60: M 45 9: M4150 Greenfield MA 47:04.39 47:01.26 15:10
107 852 Emeline Moore F 46: F 11 15: F1014 Brattleboro VT 47:20.86 47:17.89 15:15
108 884 Katelyn Comindi F 47: F 26 6: F2030 Hinsdale NH 47:49.51 47:42.85 15:24
109 781 Jessica Dolan F 48: F 48 11: F4150 Brattleboro VT 48:09.62 47:52.42 15:27
110 763 Ruth Jones F 49: F 47 12: F4150 Arlington VT 48:15.69 48:03.86 15:30
111 803 Nichole Thompson F 50: F 14 16: F1014 Brattleboro VT 49:22.19 49:07.56 15:51
112 760 Jacob Mallory M 61: M 10 19: M1014 Brattleboro VT 50:06.98 50:06.98 16:10
113 848 Evan Towsley M 62: M 10 20: M1014 Brattleboro VT 50:35.39 50:34.64 16:19
114 776 Jahari Charlebois-Andersen F 51: F 49 13: F4150 Brattleboro VT 51:28.44 51:17.18 16:33
115 855 Lindsay Johnson F 52: F 29 7: F2030 Saxtons River VT 51:52.36 51:29.75 16:37
116 883 Martine Nash F 53: F 33 8: F3140 Portland OR 51:53.12 51:30.65 16:37
117 757 Karen Koes F 54: F 28 8: F2030 Vernon VT 52:42.50 52:33.27 16:57
118 915 Lashaunda Allen-Perry F 55: F 99 3: F6199 Brattleboro VT 52:39.24 52:35.58 16:58
119 915 Rebecca Mayer F 56: F 44 14: F4150 Brattleboro VT 52:39.24 52:35.58 16:58
120 916 Triton Alley M 63: M 9 10: M0109 52:41.11 52:36.83 16:58
121 758 Karl Sandy M 64: M 53 7: M5160 Keene NH 53:00.03 52:49.55 17:02
122 804 Adam Thompson M 65: M 38 6: M3140 Brattleboro VT 53:17.57 53:04.80 17:07
123 886 Elliot Hauman M 66: M 10 21: M1014 Brattleboro VT 54:08.75 54:06.12 17:27
124 777 Sarah Benton F 57: F 61 4: F6199 Brattleboro VT 55:08.69 54:57.83 17:44
125 844 Alice Rodgers F 58: F 9 5: F0109 Brattleboro VT 56:38.76 56:36.45 18:16
126 765 Maya Frankiewicz F 59: F 10 17: F1014 Brattleboro VT 56:39.41 56:37.08 18:16
127 751 Brooklynn Tirrell F 60: F 10 18: F1014 Brattleboro VT 56:45.35 56:43.08 18:18
128 805 Theodore Thompson M 67: M 12 22: M1014 Brattleboro VT 58:02.01 57:47.95 18:39
129 875 Roselynn Rattanavilay F 61: F 8 6: F0109 Brattleboro VT 58:52.04 58:38.14 18:55
130 762 Autumn Mallory F 62: F 7 7: F0109 Brattleboro VT 58:54.01 58:48.64 18:58
131 806 Cameron Mattson M 68: M 15 8: M1519 Brattleboro VT 59:11.57 58:56.34 19:01
132 802 Rebecca Goodnow F 63: F 37 9: F3140 Brattleboro VT 59:10.91 58:58.12 19:01
133 898 Steven Frankiwicz M 69: M 34 7: M3140 Vernon VT 59:29.17 59:00.30 19:02
134 897 Corinne McFadden F 64: F 33 10: F3140 Vernon VT 59:29.58 59:00.53 19:02
135 753 Theresa Glabach F 65: F 30 9: F2030 Dummerston VT 59:21.01 59:06.74 19:04
136 754 Kyle Paquette M 70: M 32 8: M3140 Dummerston VT 59:22.77 59:07.61 19:04
137 752 Silvana Kerlin-Smith F 66: F 35 11: F3140 Brattleboro VT 59:24.78 59:10.58 19:05
138 876 Alexondra Haskins F 67: F 29 10: F2030 Brattleboro VT 59:32.85 59:18.42 19:08
139 800 Miriam Weiss F 68: F 3 8: F0109 Brattleboro VT 1:00:37.05 59:58.67 19:21
140 821 Gabriel Weiss M 71: M 39 9: M3140 Brattleboro VT 1:00:37.05 59:59.00 19:21
141 799 Nikki Demers F 69: F 38 12: F3140 Brattleboro VT 1:00:37.09 59:59.90 19:21
142 813 Olivia Harwood F 70: F 5 9: F0109 Brattleboro VT 1:00:25.88 1:00:05.38 19:23
143 810 Amanda Harwood F 71: F 36 13: F3140 Brattleboro VT 1:00:26.22 1:00:05.47 19:23
144 756 Ellen Erickson F 72: F 9 10: F0109 Brattleboro VT 1:00:50.51 1:00:49.10 19:37
145 755 Merrill Sovner F 73: F 50 15: F4150 Brattleboro VT 1:01:11.01 1:00:53.68 19:39
146 815 Judith Ribbler F 74: F 78 5: F6199 Boston MA 1:01:12.21 1:00:55.07 19:39
147 811 Zac Harwood M 72: M 37 10: M3140 Brattleboro VT 1:01:18.46 1:00:57.63 19:40
148 895 Caitlin Haumann F 75: F 43 16: F4150 Brattleboro VT 1:01:40.20 1:01:33.38 19:51
149 924 Ian Turner M 73: M 37 11: M3140 1:01:42.78 1:01:33.93 19:52
150 887 Charlotte Hauman F 76: F 8 11: F0109 Brattleboro VT 1:01:39.51 1:01:34.37 19:52
151 796 Charlie Savage M 74: M 8 11: M0109 Brattleboro VT 1:01:44.83 1:01:44.83 19:55
152 925 Hanna Glapion F 77: F 43 17: F4150 1:02:02.38 1:01:51.21 19:57
153 797 Ava Lucken F 78: F 9 12: F0109 Brattleboro VT 1:04:50.85 1:04:37.46 20:51
154 892 Delilah Howe F 79: F 10 19: F1014 Brattleboro VT 1:04:51.14 1:04:37.82 20:51
155 792 Ozzy Stetson M 75: M 7 12: M0109 Putney VT 1:04:56.11 1:04:43.77 20:53
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156 793 Amy Newton F 80: F 47 18: F4150 Putney VT 1:05:11.43 1:04:59.26 20:58
157 896 Hunter Savage M 76: M 39 12: M3140 Brattleboro VT 1:05:38.57 1:05:25.72 21:06
158 807 Lillian Cunningham F 81: F 9 13: F0109 Brattleboro VT 1:05:38.10 1:05:25.82 21:06
159 846 Melissa Heiden F 82: F 48 19: F4150 Guilford VT 1:05:40.40 1:05:30.32 21:08
160 849 Lillian Farquhar F 83: F 8 14: F0109 Brattleboro VT 1:06:54.89 1:06:49.44 21:33
161 790 Malikai Paige M 77: M 9 13: M0109 Brattleboro VT 1:08:10.84 1:08:05.38 21:58
162 787 Violet Sellers-Lucy F 84: F 3 15: F0109 Brattleboro VT 1:10:22.67 1:09:55.05 22:33
163 785 Jonathan Sellers M 78: M 39 13: M3140 Brattleboro VT 1:10:22.81 1:09:55.55 22:33
164 784 Josephine Sellers-Lucy F 85: F 8 16: F0109 Brattleboro VT 1:10:22.70 1:09:56.06 22:34
165 783 Kate Lucy F 86: F 37 14: F3140 Brattleboro VT 1:10:27.65 1:10:01.37 22:35
166 788 Breanne Lucy F 87: F 36 15: F3140 Northampton MA 1:10:29.07 1:10:03.36 22:36
167 786 Coleman Sellers-Lucy M 79: M 6 14: M0109 Brattleboro VT 1:10:29.97 1:10:04.87 22:36
168 789 Chris Allision M 80: M 35 14: M3140 Providence RI 1:10:29.65 1:10:04.93 22:36
169 833 Joshua Francis M 81: M 46 10: M4150 Brattleboro VT 1:19:04.47 1:18:55.35 25:28
170 835 Charlie Francis M 82: M 9 15: M0109 Brattleboro VT 1:19:05.21 1:18:55.73 25:28
171 823 Laken Meyer M 83: M 5 16: M0109 Brattleboro VT 1:22:28.92 1:19:36.25 25:41
172 824 Andrew Meyer M 84: M 46 11: M4150 Brattleboro VT 1:22:30.90 1:19:40.39 25:42
173 891 Aaron Howe M 85: M 46 12: M4150 Brattleboro VT 1:22:43.26 1:19:49.40 25:45
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